
Championnat de France Longue Distance-WRE
Chenecey-Buillon 25.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Isabelle BROUSSE
8607NA Poitiers CO
Percurso : D50
Distancia : 5910m (Desnivel 100m)
Tempo : 1:45:14 (17'48"/km)

29/38 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Camille MOULIERE 1:06:36
2. Veronique HERITIER 1:09:58
3. Perrine THENOZ 1:11:18

1. 89 00:17:20 1073m 16'09"/km
2. 90 00:01:47 00:19:07 113m 15'47"/km
3. 43 00:07:39 00:26:46 576m 13'17"/km
4. 118 00:21:42 00:48:28 1483m 14'38"/km
5. 52 00:21:05 01:09:33 398m 52'58"/km
6. 53 00:01:12 01:10:45 80m 15'00"/km
7. 95 00:05:45 01:16:30 289m 19'54"/km
8. 105 00:03:18 01:19:48 172m 19'11"/km
9. 116 00:09:52 01:29:40 676m 14'36"/km

10. 55 00:02:27 01:32:07 103m 23'47"/km
11. 109 00:07:58 01:40:05 360m 22'08"/km
12. 250 00:04:29 01:44:34 244m 18'22"/km
13. 999 00:00:40 01:45:14 123m 5'25"/km
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